

VILLAGE OF SHOREWOOD
RIVER ROAD LIGHTING DESIGN
CBBEL PROJECT NO.: 070001.D2206
TABULATION OF 09/30/22 BIDS



CHRISTOPHER B. BURKE ENGINEERING, LTD.
9575 WEST HIGGINS ROAD, SUITE 600
ROSEMONT, ILLINOIS 60018

Code No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	ENGINEER'S OPINION OF PROBABLE CONSTRUCTION COST		H&H ELECTRIC		VAN-MACK ELECTRIC CO.		UTILITY DYNAMICS	
				Unit Cost	Cost	Unit Cost	Cost	Unit Cost	Cost	Unit Cost	Cost
20800150	TRENCH BACKFILL	CU YD	7	\$ 50.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.07	\$ 50.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 525.00
21101601	TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 1"	SQ YD	80	\$ 6.10	\$ 488.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,280.00
25000210	SEEDING, CLASS 2A	ACRE	0.1	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 3,500.00
25000400	NITROGEN FERTILIZER NUTRIENT	LB	9	\$ 10.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 21.60	\$ 194.40	\$ 7.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 405.00
25000500	PHOSPHORUS FERTILIZER NUTRIENT	LB	9	\$ 10.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 21.60	\$ 194.40	\$ 7.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 405.00
25000600	POTASSIUM FERTILIZER NUTRIENT	LB	9	\$ 10.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 21.60	\$ 194.40	\$ 7.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 405.00
42400200	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5 INCH	SQ FT	125	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,125.00	\$ 28.80	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 6,875.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 2,750.00
42400800	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	SQ FT	40	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 57.60	\$ 2,304.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00
44000600	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	SQ FT	125	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 6.55	\$ 818.75	\$ 17.00	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,875.00
67100100	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 11,837.48	\$ 11,837.48	\$ 4,206.25	\$ 4,206.25	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
70102622	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701502	L SUM	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 970.43	\$ 970.43	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00
70102640	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701801	L SUM	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 970.43	\$ 970.43	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
*81028210	UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, GALVANIZED STEEL, 2 1/2" DIA.	FOOT	250	\$ 50.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 24.10	\$ 6,025.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 9,500.00
*81028730	UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, COILABLE NONMETALLIC CONDUIT, 1 1/4" DIA.	FOOT	2900	\$ 15.00	\$ 43,500.00	\$ 8.63	\$ 25,027.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 26,100.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 29,000.00
81702130	ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, 600V (XLP-TYPE USE) 1/C NO. 6	FOOT	15345	\$ 1.80	\$ 27,621.00	\$ 1.31	\$ 20,101.95	\$ 1.75	\$ 26,853.75	\$ 1.60	\$ 24,552.00
*X0325815	REMOVE EXISTING CABLE	FOOT	160	\$ 1.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 2.14	\$ 342.40	\$ 5.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 320.00
*X0326458	PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT, SPECIAL	SQ YD	12	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.12	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,600.00
*X8250500	LIGHTING UNIT COMPLETE, SPECIAL	EACH	11	\$ 20,700.00	\$ 227,700.00	\$ 20,916.12	\$ 230,077.32	\$ 19,600.00	\$ 215,600.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 220,000.00
*X8360210	LIGHT POLE FOUNDATION, 24" DIAMETER, SPECIAL	FOOT	110	\$ 180.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 208.57	\$ 22,942.70	\$ 225.00	\$ 24,750.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 19,800.00
*Z0033024	MAINTAIN EXISTING LIGHTING SYSTEM	LSUM	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 456.67	\$ 456.67	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00
* SEE SPECIAL PROVISION				TOTAL \$	355,914.00	TOTAL \$	332,537.52	TOTAL \$	333,999.00	TOTAL \$	335,567.00